Water
Supply
ABOUT
Global Water Solutions USA LLC (GWS USA) is an affiliated
company of Global Water Solutions (GWS), one of the world’s
largest pressure tank and water treatment component
manufacturers. Headquartered in Bradenton, Florida, GWS
USA was founded to distribute and supply high-quality,

5
Model Nominal
Volume
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Dimensions
gal liter lb kg lb kg in cm in cm in cm
Inline Models
PWN-US-2LX 0.50 2 2.29 1.04 2.49 1.13 8.23 20.90 4.96 12.60
PWN-US-3LX 0.8 3 2.91 1.32 3.28 1.49 9.57 24.30 5.51 14.30
PWN-US-4LX 1.1 4 3.28 1.49 3.83 1.74 10.28 26.10 6.38 16.20
PWN-US-6LX 1.6 6 3.79 1.72 4.40 2.00 11.42 29.00 6.69 17.80
PWN-US-8LX 2.1 8 4.69 2.13 5.46 2.48 12.32 31.56 7.95 20.20
PWN-US-12LX 3.2 12 6.01 2.73 7.07 3.21 14.45 36.70 9.06 23.00
PWN-US-18LX 4.8 18 7.91 3.59 8.97 4.07 14.45 36.70 10.98 27.90
PWN-US-24LX 6.3 24 10.40 4.72 11.92 5.41 17.60 44.70 11.42 29.00
PWN-US-35LX 9.3 35 14.15 6.42 15.87 7.20 18.90 48.10 12.52 31.80
Horizontal Models
PWN-US-8LH 2.1 8 5.46 2.48 6.30 2.86 12.32 31.30 9.13 23.20 4.57 11.60
PWN-US-12LH 3.2 12 6.79 3.08 7.84 3.56 14.45 36.70 10.24 26.00 5.12 13.25
PWN-US-20LH 5.3 20 9.56 4.34 11.00 4.99 17.60 44.70 11.57 29.20 5.79 14.50
PWN-US-24LH 6.3 24 11.59 5.26 13.22 6.00 17.60 44.70 12.64 32.10 6.34 16.10
PWN-US-35LH 9.3 35 15.23 6.91 17.54 7.96 18.94 48.10 13.90 35.30 7.05 17.90
PWN-US-60LH 15.9 60 22.77 10.33 25.37 11.51 20.87 53.00 16.69 42.40 8.46 21.50
PWN-US-80LH 21.1 80 31.83 14.44 35.69 16.19 28.58 72.60 16.69 42.40 8.46 21.50
PWN-US-100LH 26.4 100 38.62 17.52 43.71 19.83 28.35 72.00 18.70 47.50 9.65 24.50
Vertical Models
PWN-US-35LV 9.3 35 15.07 6.84 16.97 7.70 2185 55.50 12.52 31.80 4.72 12.00
PWN-US-60LV 15.9 60 22.95 10.41 24.86 11.28 24.41 62.00 15.31 38.90 5.00 12.70
PWN-US-80LV 21.1 80 32.18 14.60 35.80 16.24 32.09 81.50 15.31 38.90 5.00 12.70
PWN-US-100LV 26.4 100 38.66 17.54 39.50 19.72 31.65 80.40 16.93 43.00 5.08 12.90
PWN-US-130LV 34.3 130 52.77 23.94 58.92 26.73 42.28 107.40 16.93 43.00 5.08 12.90
PWN-US-150LV 39.6 150 66.75 30.28 76.27 34.60 36.38 93.80 20.87 53.00 5.45 13.85
A B C
6
High Volume
PressureWave SF™